

City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #: 18-1007 Version: 3 Name: CD 8 - Gayle Carter Uptown Dog Park

Type:Agenda ItemStatus:ApprovedFile created:11/5/2018In control:City CouncilOn agenda:4/2/2019Final action:4/9/2019

Title: Recommendation to approve renaming the Uptown Dog Park as the "Gayle Carter Uptown Dog Park".

Sponsors: VICE MAYOR DEE ANDREWS, SIXTH DISTRICT, CHAIR, Housing and Neighborhoods Committee

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: , , ,

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/9/2019	3	City Council	approve recommendation	Pass
4/2/2019	3	City Council	laid over	Pass
3/19/2019	2	Housing and Neighborhoods Committee	recommend	Pass
11/13/2018	1	City Council	approve recommendation and refer	Pass
11/13/2018	1	City Council	approve recommendation and refer	Pass